Value labels
Q1
01 Banjul’
02 "KANIFING’
03 '‘BRIKAMA'’
04 "MANSA KONKO’
05 "KEREWAN’
06 "KUNTAUR’
07 "JANGJANGBUREH’
08 "BASSE’

1Q2
10 "BANJUL_SOUTH"
11 "BANJUL_CENTRAL"
12 "BANJUL_NORTH"
20 "KuDC"
30 "KOMBO_NORTH"
31 "KOMBO_SOUTH"
32 "KOMBO_CENTRAL"
33 "KOMBO_EAST"
34 "FONI_BREFET"
35 "FONI_BINTANG"
36 "FONI_KANSALA"
37 "FONI_BONDALI"
38 "FONI_JARROL"
40 "KIANG_WEST"
41 "KIANG_CENTRAL"
42 "KIANG_EAST"
43 "JARRA_WEST"
44 "JARRA_CENTRAL"
45 "JARRA_EAST"
50 "LOWER_NUIMI"
51 "UPPER_NUIMI"
52 "JOKADU"
53 "LOWER_BADDIBU"
54 "CENTRAL_BADDIBU"
55 "UPPER_BADDIBU"
60 "LOWER_SALOUM"
61 "UPPER_SALOUM"
62 "NIANIJA"
63 "NIANI"
64 "SAMI"
70 "NIAMINA_DANKUNKU"
71 "NIAMINA_WEST"
72 "NIAMINA_EAST"
73 "FULLADU WEST"
74 "JAJANBURAY"
80 "FULLADU_EAST"
81 "KANTORA"



82 "WULI"
83 "SANDU"

/Q2P1P1

10 "BANJUL_SOUTH"
11 "BANJUL_CENTRAL"
12 "BANJUL_NORTH"
20 "KubcC"

30 "KOMBO_NORTH"
31 "KOMBO_SOUTH"
32 "KOMBO_CENTRAL"
33 "KOMBO_EAST"

34 "FONI_BREFET"

35 "FONI_BINTANG"

36 "FONI_KANSALA"
37 "FONI_BONDALI"

38 "FONI_JARROL"

40 "KIANG_WEST"

41 "KIANG_CENTRAL"
42 "KIANG_EAST"

43 "JARRA_WEST"

44 "JARRA_CENTRAL"
45 "JARRA_EAST"

50 "LOWER_NUIMI"

51 "UPPER_NUIMI"

52 "JOKADU"

53 "LOWER_BADDIBU"
54 "CENTRAL_BADDIBU"
55 "UPPER_BADDIBU"
60 "LOWER_SALOUM"
61 "UPPER_SALOUM"
62 "NIANIJA"

63 "NIANI"

64 "SAMI"

70 "NIAMINA_DANKUNKU"
71 "NIAMINA_WEST"
72 "NIAMINA_EAST"

73 "FULLADU WEST"
74 "JAJANBURAY"

80 "FULLADU_EAST"
81 "KANTORA"

82 "WULI"

83 "SANDU"

/Q2P1P2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

‘SENEGAL’

‘GUINEA BISSAU’
‘GUINEA CONAKRY”
‘MALLI’

‘NIGERIA’

‘SIERRA LEONFE’
‘GHANA’
‘MAURITANIA’



9

20
21
22
23
24
25
28
30
31
32
33
38
40
41
42
43
48

‘LIBERIA’
‘CAMEROUN’
‘CAPE VERD’
‘BUKINA FASO’
‘NIGER’

‘IVORY COST’
‘TOGO’

‘Other’

‘SOUTH AFRICA’
‘CENTRAL AFRICA’
‘NORTH AFRICA’
‘EAST AFRICA’
‘Other’

‘ASIA’
‘AMERICA’
‘AUSTRALIA’
‘EUROPE’

‘Other’

/Q2P3P1

10"
1"
12"
20"
30"
31"
32"
33"
34"
35"
36"
37"
38"
40"
41"
42"

43
44
45

52

64

BANJUL_SOUTH"
BANJUL_CENTRAL"
BANJUL_NORTH"
KUuDC"
KOMBO_NORTH"
KOMBO_SOUTH"
KOMBO_CENTRAL"
KOMBO_EAST"
FONI_BREFET"
FONI_BINTANG"
FONI_KANSALA"
FONI_BONDALI"
FONI_JARROL"
KIANG_WEST"
KIANG_CENTRAL"
KIANG_EAST"

"JARRA_WEST"
"JARRA_CENTRAL"
"JARRA_EAST"

50"
51"

LOWER_NUIMI"
UPPER_NUIMI"

"JOKADU"
53"
54"
55"
60"
61"
62"
63"
"SAMI"
70"
71"
72"

LOWER_BADDIBU"
CENTRAL_BADDIBU"
UPPER_BADDIBU"
LOWER_SALOUM"
UPPER_SALOUM"
NIANIJA"

NIANI"

NIAMINA_DANKUNKU"
NIAMINA_WEST"
NIAMINA_EAST"



73 "FULLADU WEST"

74 "JAJANBURAY"

80 "FULLADU_EAST"

81 "KANTORA"

82 "WULI"

83 "SANDU"
1Q2P3P2

‘SENEGAL’
‘GUINEA BISSAU’
‘GUINEA CONAKRY”
‘MALLI’

‘NIGERIA’

‘SIERRA LEONE’
‘GHANA’
‘MAURITANIA’

‘LIBERIA’

20 ‘CAMEROUN’
21 ‘CAPE VERD’
22 ‘BUKINA FASO’
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23 ‘NIGER’

24 ‘IVORY COST’
25 ‘TOGO’

28 ‘Other’

30 ‘SOUTH AFRICA’
31 ‘CENTRAL AFRICA’
32 ‘NORTH AFRICA’
33 ‘EAST AFRICA’

38 ‘Other’

40 ‘ASIA’

41 ‘AMERICA’

42 ‘AUSTRALIA’

43 ‘EUROPE’

48 ‘Other’

/Q2P5P1B

1 ‘Settlement’

2 ‘District’

3 ‘LGA’

4 ‘Outside the Gambia’
/Q2P5P2B

1 ‘Settlement’

2 ‘District’

3 ‘LGA’

4 ‘Outside the Gambia’
/Q2P5P3B



1 ‘Settlement’

2 ‘District’

3 ‘LGA’

4 ‘Outside the Gambia’
/Q2P5P4B

1 ‘Settlement’

2 ‘District’

3 ‘LGA’

4 ‘Outside the Gambia’

~

Q5P9

1 ‘LACK OF MONEY”’
2 ‘FOOD SHORTAGE’
3 ‘LACK OF JOB’

4 ‘NO DIFFICULTIES’
9

/

‘OTHERS’
Q5P9P2

1 ‘LACK OF MONEY”’
2 ‘FOOD SHORTAGE’
3 ‘LACK OF JOB’
4 ‘NO DIFFICULTIES’
9
/

‘OTHERS’
Q5P9P3

1 ‘LACK OF MONEY”’
2 ‘FOOD SHORTAGE’
3 ‘LACK OF JOB’
4 ‘NO DIFFICULTIES’
9
/

‘OTHERS’
Q5P9P4

1 ‘LACK OF MONEY”’
2 ‘FOOD SHORTAGE’
3 ‘LACK OF JOB’
4 ‘NO DIFFICULTIES’
9
/

‘OTHERS’
Q5P9P9

1 ‘LACK OF MONEY”’
2 ‘FOOD SHORTAGE’
3 ‘LACK OF JOB’

4 ‘NO DIFFICULTIES’
9 ‘OTHERS’

/Q7P3
6 ‘ Mining and quarrying’



19 “Manufacturing’

8  ‘Electricity, Gas and Water supply’

9  ‘Construction’

10 “Wholesale and retail trade’

11 “Repair of motor vehicles, motorcycles and personal and household goods’
12 ‘Hotels and restaurants’

13  “ Transport, storage and communication’

14 ‘Financial intermediation’

15  ‘Real estate, renting and business activity’

16  ‘Education’

17  *Health and social work’

18 “Other community, social and personal service activities’
98  ‘Others’

/Q8P3
002 ‘NURSE, ACCOUNTANT,
STATISTIAN
DOCTOR
LAWYER
JUDGE’

004 ‘TEACHER’

005 ‘RESTAURANT OPERATOR,
LAUNDRY
MAID
HAIR DRESSER
CLEANER’

006 ‘MASON, CARPENTER,
ELECTRICIAN
BRICK LAYERS’

007 ‘FARMING, HORTICULTURE’
008 ‘SAND, GRAVEL MINING
FISHERMAN
FOOD PROCESSING
COBLER
POTTERY
WEAVING
TAILORING
ANIMAL FATTNENING’
009 ‘DRIVER, PHOTOGRAPHERS
010 ‘MECHANICS or FITTER’
012 ‘STREET VENDOR



001 General manager and

managers

002 Professionals

013

015
/Q9P6

HOCKERS
SHOP-KEEPER
BUSINESS
SALES WORKER’

‘CLERK’, TELEPHONE,
OPERATOR’
‘Not stated’



003 “Engineers
004 “Teachers’
005 “Personal services and
communication
services workers’
006 “Building workers’
007  “Producers of
vegetables and crops’
008 “Producers of other
goods’
009 “Machinists or
Machine and Plant
operator or equipment
operator’
010 “Mechanics and
Fitters’
011 “Writers, creative or
performing artists’
012 ‘Finance and sales
workers’
013 “Secretaries and
clerks’
014 ‘Others’
015 “Not stated’
/Q9P29
1 ‘TOO YOUNG’
2 ‘MORE OPPORTUNITY’
3 ‘BUSINESS IS VERY GOOD HEREFE’
4 ‘LIVING CONDITIONS IMPROVED’
5 ‘STUDENT’
6 ‘NOTHING’
7 ‘BECAUSE | LIVE WITH FAMILY NOW’
8 ‘| am better of in previous place than here’
9 ‘Others’
/Q12PIN
To whom sent
1 “father’
2 ‘Mother’
3  ‘Brother’



15

‘Sister’
‘Aunt’
‘Uncle’
‘Son’
‘Daughter’
‘Family’

Grand or child’
Grand parent’
Spouse’

‘In-law’
‘Friend’
‘Other’
/Q12inc

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

’Banjul’

"KANIFING’
‘BRIKAMA'’
"MANSA KONKO’
"KEREWAN’
"KUNTAUR’
"JANGJANGBUREH’
"BASSE’

/Q12Pout

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
20
21
22
23
24
25
28
30
31
32

‘SENEGAL’
‘GUINEA BISSAU’
‘GUINEA CONAKRY’
‘MALLI’

‘NIGERIA’
‘SIERRA LEONE’
‘GHANA’
‘MAURITANIA’
‘LIBERIA’
‘CAMEROUN’

‘CAPE VERD’
‘BUKINA FASO’
‘NIGER’

‘IVORY COST’
‘TOGO’

‘Other’

‘SOUTH AFRICA’
‘CENTRAL AFRICA’
‘NORTH AFRICA’



33 ‘EAST AFRICA’
38 ‘Other’

40 ‘ASIA’

41 ‘AMERICA’

42 ‘AUSTRALIA’
43 ‘EUROPE’

48 ‘Other’

/Q13P8PA

‘I can’t tell or No idea’

‘Govt. should help to create jobs’

‘Govt. to improve peoples standard of living’
‘Govt. to provide a viable market for our produce’
‘Govt. to provide farm inputs’

‘Govt. to facilitate credit schemes for youths’
‘Govt. creates job opportunity for the rural people’
‘Other’

Q13P8PB

‘| can’t tell or No idea’

‘Govt. should help to create jobs’

‘Govt. to improve peoples standard of living’
‘Govt. to provide a viable market for our produce’
‘Govt. to provide farm inputs’

‘Govt. to facilitate credit schemes for youths’
‘Govt. creates job opportunity for the rural people’
‘Other’

Q13P8PC

‘I can’t tell or No idea’

‘Govt. should help to create jobs’

‘Govt. to improve people’s standard of living’
‘Govt. to provide a viable market for our produce’
‘Govt. to provide farm inputs’

‘Govt. to facilitate credit schemes for youths’
‘Govt. creates job opportunity for the rural people’
‘Other’

Q13P8PD

‘I can’t tell or No idea’

‘Govt. should help to create jobs’

‘Govt. to improve people’s standard of living’
‘Govt. to provide a viable market for our produce’
‘Govt. to provide farm inputs’

‘Govt. to facilitate credit schemes for youths’
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7 *Govt. creates job opportunity for the rural people’
9 ‘Other’
/Q13P8PE

1 ‘| can’t tell or No idea’

2 ‘Govt. should help to create jobs’

3 ‘Govt. to improve people’s standard of living’

4  “‘Govt. to provide a viable market for our produce’
5  ‘Govt. to provide farm inputs’

6  ‘Govt. to facilitate credit schemes for youths’

7  ‘Govt. creates job opportunity for the rural people’
9 ‘Other’

/Q13P8PF

1 ‘| can’t tell or No idea’

2  ‘Govt. should help to create jobs’

3  ‘Govt. to improve people’s standard of living’

4 ‘Govt. to provide a viable market for our produce’
5 ‘Govt. to provide farm inputs’

6  ‘Govt. to facilitate credit schemes for youths’

7  ‘Govt. creates job opportunity for the rural people’
9 ‘Other’

/Q13P8PG

1 ‘I can’t tell or No idea’

2  ‘Govt. should help to create jobs’

3 ‘Govt. to improve people’s standard of living’

4 ‘Govt. to provide a viable market for our produce’
5 ‘Govt. to provide farm inputs’

6  ‘Govt. to facilitate credit schemes for youths’

7 ‘Govt. creates job opportunity for the rural people’
9 ‘Other’

/Q13P9P1

1  ‘lcan’ttell or No idea’

2  ‘Govt. should help to create jobs’

3 ‘Govt. to improve people’s standard of living’

4 “‘Govt. to provide a viable market for our produce’
5  ‘Govt. to provide farm inputs’

6  ‘Govt. to facilitate credit schemes for youths’

7 ‘Govt. creates job opportunity for the rural people’
9 ‘Other’

/Q13P9P1

1 ‘l don’t know or No idea’

11



2 ‘Strict immigration control should be in place’
3 ‘Govt. creates job opportunities for citizens’

4 ‘Make travel documents easily available’

9 ‘Other’

/Q13P9P2

1 ‘I don’t know or No idea’

2 ‘Strict immigration control should be in place’
3 ‘Govt. creates job opportunities for citizens’

4 ‘Make travel documents easily available’

9 ‘Other’

/Q13P9P3

1 ‘l don’t know or No idea’

2 ‘Strict immigration control should be in place’
3 ‘Govt. creates job opportunities for citizens’

4 ‘Make travel documents easily available’

9 ‘Other’

/Q13P9P4

1 ‘I don’t know or No idea’

2 ‘Strict immigration control should be in place’
3 ‘Govt. creates job opportunities for citizens’

4 ‘Make travel documents easily available’

9 ‘Other’

/Q13P9P5

1 ‘I don’t know or No idea’

2 ‘Strict immigration control should be in place’
3 ‘Govt. creates job opportunities for citizens’

4 ‘Make travel documents easily available’

9 ‘Other’

Migrant

/1Q5P9

5 ‘Lack of electricity, accommodation, implement, land, labour saving device, access

roads’

6 ‘unskilled labour or little education’

9 ‘*Other: Animals destroy fields, language barrier, etc’
1Q7P26

‘Crocheting’

‘Sewing’

‘Wood carving’

‘Painting or drawing’

‘Shoe making and other cobbler jo’
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‘Pottery’

‘Tie & Dye’
“‘Hair dressing’
‘Others’

O oo ~NO»

Q8P26

‘Crocheting’

‘Sewing’

‘Wood carving’

‘Painting or drawing’

‘Shoe making and other cobbler job’
‘Pottery’

‘Tie & Dye’

“‘Hair dressing’

‘Others’
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Q9P27

‘Crocheting’

‘Sewing’

‘Wood carving’

‘Painting or drawing’

‘Shoe making and other cobbler job’
‘Pottery’

‘Tie & Dye’

“‘Hair dressing’

‘Others’
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/Q9P29

10 ‘Insufficient land for cultivation’

11 ‘Work for myself’

12 ‘Salary not enough for my basic needs’

13 ‘Unfavorable climate conditions coupled with mosquitoes and insects’
9 ‘Others’.



